
Directions: County road 25 N. 5 miles. Right turn on county road T  follow gravel rd. to location 1.5 mi.

Updated

7/18/2012

Mgoolsby

G.L.= 4261

K.B.= 4272

11

< 12 1/4" hole to 416'

8-5/8" 24# set at 413'

Cmt'd w/ 275 sx to Surf.

< 7 7/8" hole to 5428'

DV Tool 2945'

Cmt'd 2nd stg w/ 350 sx.  Cement did circulate

<  2 7/8 J55 6.5# EUE set at 5339'

CBL TOC: 3650'

<< >> Perf St Louis 5289 - 5293 4 spf, 0.52 dia

Acidize w/ 200 gal 10%

PBTD= 5-1/2" 15.5# CSG @ 5428' (7-7/8" O.H.)

Cmt'd 1st stg w/ 265 sx

TD VD=

TD MD=

5,407'

5,428'

5,428'

05-017-07715
Cheyenne County CO

WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Vecta Oil & Gas Ltd
Huron State 21-16

NE NW Sec 16-T14S-R47W
SHL: 1011' FNL, 2549' FEL


